LIGOO	088703
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	100223767181
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/19/1201034018 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	IZ HAR SECRET
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	IS AN IN SEE FLORIDA

Office Use Only

D. BRUCE

MAR 2 0 2012

# COVER LETTER

1

3

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

#### SUBJECT: EXCLUSIVE DESIGN BY TRENTIN LLC

### DOCUMENT NUMBER: L11000088703

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

## ERNESTO F TRENTIN 11583 NW 69 TER DORAL FL 33178

#### ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

- 1. The limited liability company is: EXCLUSIVE DESIGN BY TRENTIN LLC
- The articles of organization were filed on 08/02/2011 and assigned the document number L11000088703
- 3. The date the dissolution was approved: 3/9/2012
- 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back letter):

The limited liability company ceased operations on 8/31/2011

- 5. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
- 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interest.
- 7. There are no suits pending against the company in any court.
- 8. Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interest necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature

Printed Name

Ernesto F Trentin

